
Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

50m 100m 150m 200m 250m 300m 350m 400m PTS
450m 500m 550m 600m 650m 700m 750m 800m

850m 900m 950m 1000m 1050m 1100m 1150m 1200m

1250m 1300m 1350m 1400m 1450m

1500 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 133
21 MAY 2016 - 16:02

WR   15:25.48   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 20152:00.52 4:04.69 8:13.25
WJ   15:28.36   LEDECKY Katie USA1997 Gold Coast (AUS) 24 AUG 2014
ER   15:38.88   FRIIS Lotte DEN1988 Barcelona (ESP) 30 JUL 20132:00.71 4:05.26 8:17.16
EJ   16:02.29   Target Time    
CR   15:57.29   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 20142:08.40 4:17.56 8:34.50

Final
1 4 KAPAS Boglarka HUN 22 APR 1993 0.70 15:50.22 923 CR

30.01(1) 1:02.39(1) 1:35.01(2) 2:07.63(1) 2:40.26(1) 3:12.87(1) 3:45.12(1) 4:16.96(1)
32.38 32.62 32.62 32.63 32.61 32.25 31.84

4:48.44(1) 5:20.10(1) 5:51.52(1) 6:23.12(1) 6:54.55(1) 7:26.13(1) 7:57.66(1) 8:29.30(1)
31.48 31.66 31.42 31.60 31.43 31.58 31.53 31.64

9:00.79(1) 9:32.40(1) 10:04.02(1) 10:35.50(1) 11:07.00(1) 11:38.52(1) 12:10.00(1) 12:41.35(1)
31.49 31.61 31.62 31.48 31.50 31.52 31.48 31.35

13:13.05(1) 13:44.53(1) 14:16.28(1) 14:48.02(1) 15:19.85(1)
31.70 31.48 31.75 31.74 31.83 30.37

2 5 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 0.69 16:00.20 9.98 895
30.56(5) 1:03.06(6) 1:35.54(6) 2:08.28(6) 2:40.92(5) 3:13.63(6) 3:46.04(4) 4:18.56(4)

32.50 32.48 32.74 32.64 32.71 32.41 32.52
4:50.80(4) 5:22.95(4) 5:54.87(3) 6:26.90(3) 6:58.95(3) 7:31.05(3) 8:02.82(3) 8:34.96(3)

32.24 32.15 31.92 32.03 32.05 32.10 31.77 32.14
9:06.77(3) 9:38.89(3) 10:10.72(3) 10:42.80(3) 11:14.46(3) 11:46.40(3) 12:18.43(3) 12:50.28(3)

31.81 32.12 31.83 32.08 31.66 31.94 32.03 31.85
13:22.16(3) 13:53.92(3) 14:25.36(3) 14:57.24(2) 15:29.06(2)

31.88 31.76 31.44 31.88 31.82 31.14
3 3 VILAS VIDAL Maria ESP 31 MAY 1996 0.69 16:01.25 11.03 892

30.30(3) 1:02.60(3) 1:34.98(1) 2:07.66(2) 2:40.31(2) 3:12.93(2) 3:45.44(2) 4:17.51(2)
32.30 32.38 32.68 32.65 32.62 32.51 32.07

4:49.49(2) 5:21.39(2) 5:53.24(2) 6:25.17(2) 6:57.02(2) 7:28.69(2) 8:00.33(2) 8:31.99(2)
31.98 31.90 31.85 31.93 31.85 31.67 31.64 31.66

9:03.52(2) 9:35.43(2) 10:07.22(2) 10:39.08(2) 11:11.11(2) 11:43.08(2) 12:15.31(2) 12:47.71(2)
31.53 31.91 31.79 31.86 32.03 31.97 32.23 32.40

13:19.97(2) 13:52.40(2) 14:24.87(2) 14:57.25(3) 15:29.68(3)
32.26 32.43 32.47 32.38 32.43 31.57

4 6 ODER Tjasa SLO 22 JUN 1994 0.75 16:08.67 18.45 872
30.83(7) 1:03.05(5) 1:35.53(5) 2:08.26(5) 2:41.01(6) 3:13.53(5) 3:46.23(5) 4:18.72(5)

32.22 32.48 32.73 32.75 32.52 32.70 32.49
4:50.84(5) 5:22.99(5) 5:54.98(4) 6:26.99(4) 6:59.13(4) 7:31.25(4) 8:03.27(4) 8:35.36(4)

32.12 32.15 31.99 32.01 32.14 32.12 32.02 32.09
9:07.40(4) 9:39.61(4) 10:11.65(4) 10:44.01(4) 11:16.31(4) 11:48.67(4) 12:20.94(4) 12:53.42(4)

32.04 32.21 32.04 32.36 32.30 32.36 32.27 32.48
13:25.88(4) 13:58.50(4) 14:31.31(4) 15:04.05(4) 15:36.81(4)

32.46 32.62 32.81 32.74 32.76 31.86
5 2 QUADARELLA Simona ITA 18 DEC 1998 0.82 16:22.64 32.42 835

30.55(4) 1:02.91(4) 1:35.43(4) 2:07.91(4) 2:40.37(3) 3:13.09(3) 3:45.67(3) 4:18.07(3)
32.36 32.52 32.48 32.46 32.72 32.58 32.40

4:50.34(3) 5:22.85(3) 5:55.45(5) 6:28.18(5) 7:00.99(5) 7:33.88(5) 8:06.49(5) 8:39.61(5)
32.27 32.51 32.60 32.73 32.81 32.89 32.61 33.12

9:12.36(5) 9:45.34(5) 10:18.38(5) 10:51.47(5) 11:24.76(5) 11:57.87(5) 12:30.90(5) 13:04.07(5)
32.75 32.98 33.04 33.09 33.29 33.11 33.03 33.17

13:37.46(5) 14:10.90(5) 14:44.29(5) 15:17.37(5) 15:50.48(5)
33.39 33.44 33.39 33.08 33.11 32.16

6 7 JUHASZ Adel HUN 19 JUL 1998 0.77 16:22.69 32.47 835
30.22(2) 1:02.43(2) 1:35.08(3) 2:07.83(3) 2:40.54(4) 3:13.45(4) 3:46.26(6) 4:18.77(6)

32.21 32.65 32.75 32.71 32.91 32.81 32.51
4:51.50(6) 5:23.91(6) 5:56.34(6) 6:29.29(6) 7:02.18(6) 7:35.41(6) 8:08.32(6) 8:41.61(6)

32.73 32.41 32.43 32.95 32.89 33.23 32.91 33.29
9:14.56(6) 9:47.57(6) 10:20.68(6) 10:53.86(6) 11:26.94(6) 12:00.09(6) 12:33.09(6) 13:06.43(6)

32.95 33.01 33.11 33.18 33.08 33.15 33.00 33.34
13:39.62(6) 14:12.98(6) 14:46.07(6) 15:19.51(6) 15:51.77(6)

33.19 33.36 33.09 33.44 32.26 30.92
7 1 HASSLER Julia LIE 27 FEB 1993 0.82 16:25.83 35.61 827

30.72(6) 1:03.09(7) 1:35.73(7) 2:08.43(7) 2:41.04(7) 3:13.77(7) 3:46.39(7) 4:19.10(7)
32.37 32.64 32.70 32.61 32.73 32.62 32.71

4:51.63(7) 5:24.46(7) 5:57.22(7) 6:30.25(7) 7:03.13(7) 7:36.27(7) 8:09.29(7) 8:42.32(7)
32.53 32.83 32.76 33.03 32.88 33.14 33.02 33.03

9:15.40(7) 9:48.64(7) 10:21.71(7) 10:55.09(7) 11:28.05(7) 12:01.29(7) 12:34.34(7) 13:07.53(7)
33.08 33.24 33.07 33.38 32.96 33.24 33.05 33.19

13:40.71(7) 14:14.16(7) 14:47.45(7) 15:20.61(7) 15:53.84(7)
33.18 33.45 33.29 33.16 33.23 31.99
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RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

8 8 NATLACEN Gaja SLO 12 JUN 1997 0.77 16:26.08 35.86 826
30.99(8) 1:03.25(8) 1:35.85(8) 2:08.57(8) 2:41.22(8) 3:14.02(8) 3:46.83(8) 4:19.63(8)

32.26 32.60 32.72 32.65 32.80 32.81 32.80
4:52.47(8) 5:25.41(8) 5:58.05(8) 6:30.91(8) 7:03.89(8) 7:36.92(8) 8:09.97(8) 8:42.95(8)

32.84 32.94 32.64 32.86 32.98 33.03 33.05 32.98
9:15.85(8) 9:48.97(8) 10:22.03(8) 10:55.30(8) 11:28.53(8) 12:01.87(8) 12:35.26(8) 13:08.70(8)

32.90 33.12 33.06 33.27 33.23 33.34 33.39 33.44
13:42.05(8) 14:15.56(8) 14:49.10(8) 15:22.60(8) 15:54.97(8)

33.35 33.51 33.54 33.50 32.37 31.11
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
21 MAY 2016 - 16:23

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   Target Time    
CR   29.88   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.69 30.83 874 Q

2 3 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 30.95 0.12 864 Q

3 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.69 30.98 0.15 861 q

4 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.61 31.14 0.31 848 ?

5 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.66 31.16 0.33 846 R

6 1 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.64 31.66 0.83 807

7 7 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.65 31.71 0.88 803

8 8 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.69 32.04 1.21 778

    Issued: 21 MAY 2016 at 16:25

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 JOHANSSON Jennie SWE 15 JUN 1988 0.69 30.74 882 Q

2 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.68 30.81 0.07 876 Q

3 3 LIVER Mariya UKR 01 JAN 1990 0.68 30.90 0.16 868 q

4 2 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.70 31.13 0.39 849 q

5 6 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.70 31.14 0.40 848 ?

6 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.73 31.50 0.76 819

7 1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.71 31.66 0.92 807

8 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.67 31.94 1.20 786
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Semi-Final

Event 234
21 MAY 2016 - 16:23

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   Target Time    
CR   29.88   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014

1 2 4 JOHANSSON Jennie SWE 15 JUN 1988 0.69 30.74 882 Q

2 2 5 LAUKKANEN Jenna FIN 02 MAR 1995 0.68 30.81 0.07 876 Q

3 1 4 LUTHERSDOTTIR Hrafnhildu ISL 02 AUG 1991 0.69 30.83 0.09 874 Q

4 2 3 LIVER Mariya UKR 01 JAN 1990 0.68 30.90 0.16 868 q

5 1 3 HANSSON Sophie SWE 02 AUG 1998 0.73 30.95 0.21 864 Q

6 1 2 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 06 APR 1995 0.69 30.98 0.24 861 q

7 2 2 CHOCOVA Petra CZE 16 AUG 1986 0.70 31.13 0.39 849 q

8 1 6 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.61 31.14 0.40 848 ?

8 2 6 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.70 31.14 0.40 848 ?

10 1 5 CASTIGLIONI Arianna ITA 15 AUG 1997 0.66 31.16 0.42 846 R

11 2 7 LECLUYSE Fanny BEL 11 MAR 1992 0.73 31.50 0.76 819

12 2 1 MORAVCIKOVA Martina CZE 13 AUG 1988 0.71 31.66 0.92 807

12 1 1 DOYLE Fiona IRL 04 OCT 1991 0.64 31.66 0.92 807

14 1 7 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 19 JAN 1997 0.65 31.71 0.97 803

15 2 8 IVRI Amit ISR 02 SEP 1989 0.67 31.94 1.20 786

16 1 8 NOTHDURFTER Christina AUT 05 APR 1994 0.69 32.04 1.30 778
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

100 m Butterfly - MenEvent 129
21 MAY 2016 - 16:30

WR   49.82   PHELPS Michael USA1985 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200923.36
WJ   51.33   LI Zhuhao CHN1999 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   49.95   CAVIC Milorad SRB1984 Rome (ITA) 01 AUG 200922.69
EJ   52.13   Target Time    
CR   51.38   CZERNIAK Konrad POL1989 Berlin (GER) 23 APR 201424.03

Final
1 4 CSEH Laszlo HUN 03 DEC 1985 0.72 24.14 50.86 939 CR

26.72
2 5 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.66 23.96 51.22 0.36 920

27.26
3 3 METELLA Mehdy FRA 17 JUL 1992 0.67 24.37 51.70 0.84 894

27.33
4 2 CODIA Piero ITA 22 OCT 1989 0.67 23.92 51.82 0.96 888

27.90
5 7 RIVOLTA Matteo ITA 16 NOV 1991 0.69 24.51 51.96 1.10 881

27.45
6 6 KORZENIOWSKI Pawel POL 09 JUL 1985 0.75 24.39 51.98 1.12 880

27.59
7 1 LEMESHKO Lyubomyr UKR 19 JUL 1992 0.69 24.22 52.25 1.39 866

28.03
8 8 BROMER Viktor B. DEN 20 APR 1993 0.64 25.00 53.00 2.14 830

28.00
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Freestyle - WomenEvent 128
21 MAY 2016 - 16:36

WR   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
WJ   1:56.12   SHEN Duo CHN1997 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   1:52.98   PELLEGRINI Federica ITA1988 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200927.34 55.60 1:24.38
EJ   1:56.78   Target Time    
CR   1:55.30 s* SJOESTROEM Sarah SWE1993 London (GBR) 19 MAY 201627.06 56.18 1:25.87

Final
1 5 PELLEGRINI Federica ITA 05 AUG 1988 0.69 27.66 57.10 1:27.04 1:55.93 925

29.44 29.94 28.89

2 4 HEEMSKERK Femke NED 21 SEP 1987 0.77 27.02 56.62 1:26.50 1:55.97 0.04 924
29.60 29.88 29.47

3 3 BONNET Charlotte FRA 14 FEB 1995 0.69 27.32 56.75 1:26.88 1:56.51 0.58 911
29.43 30.13 29.63

4 6 COSTA SCHMID Melanie ESP 24 APR 1989 0.71 27.97 57.77 1:27.74 1:58.08 2.15 875
29.80 29.97 30.34

5 2 VERRASZTO Evelyn HUN 17 JUL 1989 0.73 27.94 57.88 1:28.47 1:58.16 2.23 874
29.94 30.59 29.69

6 1 KESELY Ajna HUN 10 SEP 2001 0.73 28.24 57.96 1:28.02 1:58.24 2.31 872
29.72 30.06 30.22

7 7 RANGELOVA Nina BUL 22 OCT 1990 0.71 27.95 58.04 1:28.19 1:58.27 2.34 871
30.09 30.15 30.08

8 8 CASTRO ORTEGA Patricia ESP 06 AUG 1992 0.76 28.04 58.24 1:28.60 1:58.69 2.76 862
30.20 30.36 30.09
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
21 MAY 2016 - 16:50

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   21.32   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 2014

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 MANAUDOU Florent FRA 12 NOV 1990 0.65 21.64 902 Q

2 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 21.89 0.25 871 Q

3 7 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.68 21.92 0.28 868 q

4 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 22.29 0.65 825 R

5 6 BOCCHIA Federico ITA 24 OCT 1986 0.79 22.31 0.67 823

6 1 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.64 22.37 0.73 816

7 2 WYPYCH Filip POL 20 APR 1991 0.68 22.39 0.75 814

8 8 ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. ESP 19 FEB 1991 0.67 22.46 0.82 806

    Issued: 21 MAY 2016 at 16:52

Semifinal 2 of 2
1 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.61 21.84 877 Q

2 5 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 21.92 0.08 868 Q

3 6 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.68 22.09 0.25 848 q

4 8 TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU 08 FEB 1988 0.64 22.12 0.28 844 q

5 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 22.17 0.33 839 q

6 2 BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.68 22.22 0.38 833 R

7 1 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.69 22.44 0.60 809

8 7 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.68 22.47 0.63 805
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Men
Semi-Final

Event 235
21 MAY 2016 - 16:50

WR   20.91   CIELO FILHO Cesar BRA1987 Sao Paulo (BRA) 18 DEC 2009
WJ   22.00   YU Hexin CHN1996 Nanjing (CHN) 20 AUG 2014
ER   20.94   BOUSQUET Frederick FRA1981 Montpellier (FRA) 26 APR 2009
EJ   21.98   Target Time    
CR   21.32   MANAUDOU Florent FRA1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 2014

1 1 4 MANAUDOU Florent FRA 12 NOV 1990 0.65 21.64 902 Q

2 2 4 PROUD Benjamin GBR 21 SEP 1994 0.61 21.84 0.20 877 Q

3 1 5 GKOLOMEEV Kristian GRE 04 JUL 1993 0.69 21.89 0.25 871 Q

4 1 7 LIUKKONEN Ari-Pekka FIN 09 FEB 1989 0.68 21.92 0.28 868 q

4 2 5 GOVOROV Andriy UKR 10 APR 1992 0.62 21.92 0.28 868 Q

6 2 6 TAKACS Krisztian HUN 30 DEC 1985 0.68 22.09 0.45 848 q

7 2 8 TRANDAFIR Norbert ROU 08 FEB 1988 0.64 22.12 0.48 844 q

8 2 3 DOTTO Luca ITA 18 APR 1990 0.64 22.17 0.53 839 q

9 2 2 BILIS Simonas LTU 01 JAN 1993 0.68 22.22 0.58 833 R

10 1 3 CZERNIAK Konrad POL 11 JUN 1989 0.69 22.29 0.65 825 R

11 1 6 BOCCHIA Federico ITA 24 OCT 1986 0.79 22.31 0.67 823

12 1 1 MELADINIS Odyssefs GRE 05 APR 1990 0.64 22.37 0.73 816

13 1 2 WYPYCH Filip POL 20 APR 1991 0.68 22.39 0.75 814

14 2 1 GRECHIN Andrey RUS 21 OCT 1987 0.69 22.44 0.80 809

15 1 8 ORTIZ-CANAVATE OZEKI M. ESP 19 FEB 1991 0.67 22.46 0.82 806

16 2 7 BOHUS Richard HUN 09 APR 1993 0.68 22.47 0.83 805
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Backstroke - WomenEvent 130
21 MAY 2016 - 17:05

WR   27.06   ZHAO Jing CHN1990 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
WJ   27.49   ATHERTON Minna AUS2000 Brisbane (AUS) 07 FEB 2016
ER   27.23   SAMULSKI Daniela GER1984 Rome (ITA) 30 JUL 2009
EJ   28.15   Target Time    
CR   27.64   HERASIMENIA Aliaksandra BLR1985 Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 2010

Final
1 5 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 27.57 945 CR

2 4 NIELSEN Mie Oe. DEN 25 SEP 1996 27.77 0.20 925

3 3 DAVIES Georgia GBR 11 OCT 1990 27.87 0.30 915

4 6 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 28.00 0.43 902

5 2 DE WAARD Maaike NED 11 OCT 1996 28.14 0.57 889

6 1 JALLOW Mimosa FIN 17 JUN 1994 28.15 0.58 888

7 8 AVRAMOVA Ekaterina TUR 12 NOV 1991 28.60 1.03 847

8 7 ZEVINA Daryna UKR 01 SEP 1994 28.61 1.04 846
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Backstroke - MenEvent 127
21 MAY 2016 - 17:18

WR   1:51.92   PEIRSOL Aaron USA1983 Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200926.52 54.90 1:23.30
WJ   1:56.79   LI Guangyuan CHN1997 Kazan (RUS) 07 AUG 2015
ER   1:54.21   RYLOV Evgeny RUS1996 Moscow (RUS) 21 APR 201626.66 55.17 1:24.38
EJ   1:55.60   Target Time    
CR   1:55.28   KAWECKY Radoslaw POL1991 Debrecen (HUN) 26 MAY 201227.48 56.27 1:26.05

Final
1 5 KAWECKI Radoslaw POL 16 AUG 1991 26.95 55.84 1:25.37 1:55.98 898

28.89 29.53 30.61

2 6 TOUMARKIN Yakov Yan ISR 15 FEB 1992 27.26 56.87 1:26.78 1:56.97 0.99 875
29.61 29.91 30.19

3 4 RAPSYS Danas LTU 29 MAY 1995 27.15 57.03 1:27.47 1:57.22 1.24 870
29.88 30.44 29.75

4 1 BALOG Gabor HUN 02 SEP 1990 27.46 57.53 1:28.41 1:58.66 2.68 839
30.07 30.88 30.25

5 3 CHRISTOU Apostolos GRE 01 NOV 1996 27.26 57.70 1:28.53 1:58.87 2.89 834
30.44 30.83 30.34

6 7 TARASEVICH Grigory RUS 01 AUG 1995 27.57 57.45 1:28.25 1:59.31 3.33 825
29.88 30.80 31.06

7 2 CICCARESE Christopher ITA 30 JUN 1990 27.56 57.69 1:28.44 1:59.45 3.47 822
30.13 30.75 31.01

8 8 MENCARINI Luca ITA 18 SEP 1995 27.60 57.70 1:29.27 2:02.04 6.06 771
30.10 31.57 32.77
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 236
21 MAY 2016 - 17:25

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.51   ZHANG Yufei CHN1998 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:06.71   Target Time    
CR   2:04.79   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 201428.76 1:00.63 1:32.61

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.65 28.86 1:01.89 1:35.22 2:08.63 849 Q

33.03 33.33 33.41

2 5 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.62 29.18 1:02.49 1:35.58 2:08.74 0.11 847 Q
33.31 33.09 33.16

3 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.72 29.25 1:02.22 1:35.39 2:08.80 0.17 845 q
32.97 33.17 33.41

4 2 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.77 29.35 1:02.64 1:35.93 2:09.14 0.51 839 q
33.29 33.29 33.21

5 6 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 29.61 1:02.58 1:36.22 2:10.23 1.60 818 R
32.97 33.64 34.01

6 7 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.76 30.13 1:03.15 1:37.21 2:11.83 3.20 788
33.02 34.06 34.62

7 8 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.74 29.78 1:03.62 1:37.83 2:12.45 3.82 777
33.84 34.21 34.62

8 1 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16 FEB 2000 0.71 28.86 1:03.24 1:38.46 2:13.39 4.76 761
34.38 35.22 34.93
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 2 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.63 29.23 1:01.76 1:34.26 2:07.49 872 Q

32.53 32.50 33.23

2 6 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.72 29.03 1:01.84 1:34.91 2:08.76 1.27 846 Q
32.81 33.07 33.85

3 5 VAN BERKEL Martina Eva SUI 23 JAN 1989 0.70 29.50 1:02.75 1:35.73 2:09.40 1.91 834 q
33.25 32.98 33.67

4 3 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.73 29.58 1:02.55 1:35.74 2:10.11 2.62 820 q
32.97 33.19 34.37

5 7 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.74 29.53 1:02.50 1:35.85 2:10.22 2.73 818 R
32.97 33.35 34.37

6 1 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.69 29.62 1:02.68 1:36.66 2:10.56 3.07 812
33.06 33.98 33.90

7 4 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 0.70 30.30 1:04.02 1:37.50 2:10.78 3.29 808
33.72 33.48 33.28

8 8 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.79 30.17 1:03.45 1:37.01 2:11.04 3.55 803
33.28 33.56 34.03
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. 50m 100m 150m TIME GAP FINA

PTS

200 m Butterfly - Women
Semi-Final

Event 236
21 MAY 2016 - 17:25

WR   2:01.81   LIU Zige CHN1989 Jinan (CHN) 20 OCT 200927.19 58.08 1:30.20
WJ   2:06.51   ZHANG Yufei CHN1998 Kazan (RUS) 06 AUG 2015
ER   2:04.27   HOSSZU Katinka HUN1989 Rome (ITA) 29 JUL 200928.71 1:00.71 1:32.78
EJ   2:06.71   Target Time    
CR   2:04.79   BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP1990 Berlin (GER) 24 AUG 201428.76 1:00.63 1:32.61

1 2 2 POLIERI Alessia ITA 21 OCT 1994 0.63 29.23 1:01.76 1:34.26 2:07.49 872 Q
32.53 32.50 33.23

2 1 4 SZILAGYI Liliana HUN 19 NOV 1996 0.65 28.86 1:01.89 1:35.22 2:08.63 1.14 849 Q
33.03 33.33 33.41

3 1 5 HENTKE Franziska GER 04 JUN 1989 0.62 29.18 1:02.49 1:35.58 2:08.74 1.25 847 Q
33.31 33.09 33.16

4 2 6 IGNACIO SORRIBES Judit ESP 18 MAR 1994 0.72 29.03 1:01.84 1:34.91 2:08.76 1.27 846 Q
32.81 33.07 33.85

5 1 3 JAKABOS Zsuzsanna HUN 03 APR 1989 0.72 29.25 1:02.22 1:35.39 2:08.80 1.31 845 q
32.97 33.17 33.41

6 1 2 KLINAR Anja SLO 03 APR 1988 0.77 29.35 1:02.64 1:35.93 2:09.14 1.65 839 q
33.29 33.29 33.21

7 2 5 VAN BERKEL Martina Eva SUI 23 JAN 1989 0.70 29.50 1:02.75 1:35.73 2:09.40 1.91 834 q
33.25 32.98 33.67

8 2 3 PIROZZI Stefania ITA 16 DEC 1993 0.73 29.58 1:02.55 1:35.74 2:10.11 2.62 820 q
32.97 33.19 34.37

9 2 7 WILLMOTT Aimee GBR 26 FEB 1993 0.74 29.53 1:02.50 1:35.85 2:10.22 2.73 818 R
32.97 33.35 34.37

10 1 6 USTUNDAG Nida Eliz TUR 21 OCT 1996 0.79 29.61 1:02.58 1:36.22 2:10.23 2.74 818 R
32.97 33.64 34.01

11 2 1 MILEY Hannah GBR 08 AUG 1989 0.69 29.62 1:02.68 1:36.66 2:10.56 3.07 812
33.06 33.98 33.90

12 2 4 BELMONTE GARCIA Mireia ESP 10 NOV 1990 0.70 30.30 1:04.02 1:37.50 2:10.78 3.29 808
33.72 33.48 33.28

13 2 8 SIEBNER Keren ISR 09 JUN 1990 0.79 30.17 1:03.45 1:37.01 2:11.04 3.55 803
33.28 33.56 34.03

14 1 7 MONTEIRO Ana Catarina POR 14 AUG 1993 0.76 30.13 1:03.15 1:37.21 2:11.83 4.34 788
33.02 34.06 34.62

15 1 8 ZAVADOVA Barbora CZE 23 JAN 1993 0.74 29.78 1:03.62 1:37.83 2:12.45 4.96 777
33.84 34.21 34.62

16 1 1 MROZINSKI Julia GER 16 FEB 2000 0.71 28.86 1:03.24 1:38.46 2:13.39 5.90 761
34.38 35.22 34.93
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - MenEvent 131
21 MAY 2016 - 17:43

WR   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
WJ   27.74   Target Time    
ER   26.42   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Kazan (RUS) 04 AUG 2015
EJ   27.16   Target Time    
CR   26.62   PEATY Adam GBR1994 Berlin (GER) 22 AUG 2014

Final
1 4 PEATY Adam GBR 28 DEC 1994 0.65 26.66 973

2 3 STEVENS Peter John SLO 01 JUN 1995 0.58 27.09 0.43 927

3 5 MURDOCH Ross GBR 14 JAN 1994 0.66 27.31 0.65 905

4 2 TITENIS Giedrius LTU 21 JUL 1989 0.69 27.46 0.80 890

5 8 SKAGIUS Johannes SWE 10 FEB 1995 0.69 27.54 0.88 882

6 6 DUGONJIC Damir SLO 21 FEB 1988 0.67 27.56 0.90 880

7 1 SILADJI Caba SRB 23 AUG 1990 0.66 27.72 1.06 865

8 7 TONIATO Andrea ITA 27 FEB 1991 0.59 27.79 1.13 859
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 237
21 MAY 2016 - 17:48

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.74   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 20 FEB 2016
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   24.09   VELDHUIS Marleen NED1979 Eindhoven (NED) 24 MAR 2008

Semifinal 1 of 2
1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.70 24.93 862 Q

2 3 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.71 25.05 0.12 850 Q

3 1 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.61 25.06 0.13 849 q

4 2 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.67 25.09 0.16 846 q

5 7 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 25.19 0.26 836 R

6 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.70 25.21 0.28 834

7 8 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.72 25.22 0.29 833

8 5 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 25.27 0.34 828
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Semifinal 2 of 2
1 3 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.68 24.21 941 Q

2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.71 24.37 0.16 923 Q

3 5 SANTAMANS Anna FRA 25 APR 1993 0.61 24.83 0.62 872 q

4 2 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.65 25.05 0.84 850 q

5 6 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.76 25.18 0.97 837 R

6 1 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.65 25.41 1.20 814

7 8 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.76 25.56 1.35 800

8 7 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.67 25.63 1.42 793
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Results
RANK HEAT LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Freestyle - Women
Semi-Final

Event 237
21 MAY 2016 - 17:48

WR   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
WJ   24.74   IKEE Rikako JPN2000 Tokyo (JPN) 20 FEB 2016
ER   23.73   STEFFEN Britta GER1983 Rome (ITA) 02 AUG 2009
EJ   24.88   Target Time    
CR   24.09   VELDHUIS Marleen NED1979 Eindhoven (NED) 24 MAR 2008

1 2 3 HALSALL Francesca GBR 12 APR 1990 0.68 24.21 941 Q

2 2 4 KROMOWIDJOJO Ranomi NED 20 AUG 1990 0.71 24.37 0.16 923 Q

3 2 5 SANTAMANS Anna FRA 25 APR 1993 0.61 24.83 0.62 872 q

4 1 4 OTTESEN Jeanette DEN 30 DEC 1987 0.70 24.93 0.72 862 Q

5 1 3 KHITRAYA Yuliya BLR 11 SEP 1989 0.71 25.05 0.84 850 Q

5 2 2 ALSHAMMAR Therese SWE 26 AUG 1977 0.65 25.05 0.84 850 q

7 1 1 DRAKOU Theodora GRE 06 FEB 1992 0.61 25.06 0.85 849 q

8 1 2 DI PIETRO Silvia ITA 06 APR 1993 0.67 25.09 0.88 846 q

9 2 6 BUSCH Kim NED 16 JUN 1998 0.76 25.18 0.97 837 R

10 1 7 STEPANYUK Dar'ya UKR 22 MAY 1990 0.74 25.19 0.98 836 R

11 1 6 FERRAIOLI Erika ITA 23 MAR 1986 0.70 25.21 1.00 834

12 1 8 BJOERNSEN Susann NOR 28 MAY 1993 0.72 25.22 1.01 833

13 1 5 URBANCZYK Aleksandra POL 13 NOV 1987 0.65 25.27 1.06 828

14 2 1 DOWGIERT Anna POL 15 JUL 1990 0.65 25.41 1.20 814

15 2 8 MUREZ Andrea ISR 29 JAN 1992 0.76 25.56 1.35 800

16 2 7 KOSCHISCHEK Birgit AUT 22 MAY 1987 0.67 25.63 1.42 793
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Results
RANK LANE NOC RELAY R.T. 50m 100m 200m 300m TIME GAP FINA

SURNAME & NAME BORN PTS

4x200 m Freestyle - MenEvent 138
21 MAY 2016 - 18:03

WR   6:58.55   UNITED STATES USA Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.73 51.26 1:44.49
WJ   7:13.76   UNITED STATES USA Singapore (SIN) 28 AUG 2015
ER   6:59.15   RUSSIA RUS Rome (ITA) 31 JUL 200924.50 51.05 1:45.10
EJ   7:15.36   Target Time    
CR   7:06.71   RUSSIA RUS Budapest (HUN) 14 AUG 201025.39 52.46 1:45.93

Final
1 2 NED NETHERLANDS 7:07.82

DREESENS Dion 30 APR 1993 0.81 25.64 53.77 1:21.47 1:47.92 1:47.92
BRZOSKOWSKI Maarten 19 SEP 1995 0.30 24.39 51.53 1:19.10 1:46.55 3:34.47
STOLK Kyle 28 JUN 1996 0.15 24.91 52.30 1:20.13 1:47.88 5:22.35
VERSCHUREN Sebastiaan 07 OCT 1988 0.20 24.34 50.97 1:18.08 1:45.47 7:07.82

2 6 BEL BELGIUM 7:08.28 0.46
CROENEN Louis 03 JAN 1994 0.75 25.79 53.22 1:20.97 1:48.47 1:48.47
SURGELOOSE Glenn 04 SEP 1989 0.16 24.43 51.37 1:18.74 1:46.12 3:34.59
DEKONINCK Dieter 28 JAN 1991 0.15 24.57 51.98 1:19.71 1:47.70 5:22.29
TIMMERS Pieter 21 JAN 1988 0.30 24.65 51.44 1:18.66 1:45.99 7:08.28

3 7 ITA ITALY 7:08.30 0.48
D'ARRIGO Andrea Mitchell 28 APR 1995 0.72 25.39 52.60 1:19.95 1:47.57 1:47.57
MAGNINI Filippo 02 FEB 1982 0.07 23.75 51.06 1:19.66 1:47.82 3:35.39
DOTTO Luca 18 APR 1990 0.26 23.81 51.21 1:19.06 1:47.52 5:22.91
DETTI Gabriele 29 AUG 1994 0.31 24.52 51.38 1:18.73 1:45.39 7:08.30

4 1 POL POLAND 7:08.31 0.49
SWITKOWSKI Jan 23 JAN 1994 0.68 25.69 53.31 1:20.64 1:47.43 1:47.43
KORZENIOWSKI Pawel 09 JUL 1985 0.21 24.81 52.14 1:19.82 1:47.46 3:34.89
KLICH Kacper 12 NOV 1994 0.34 25.17 52.47 1:20.24 1:47.82 5:22.71
MAJCHRZAK Kacper 22 SEP 1992 0.29 24.58 51.54 1:18.79 1:45.60 7:08.31

5 3 FRA FRANCE 7:09.18 1.36
BOURELLY Lorys 27 MAY 1992 0.62 25.53 53.70 1:22.12 1:49.38 1:49.38
AGNEL Yannick 09 JUN 1992 0.11 24.25 51.66 1:19.27 1:46.25 3:35.63
POTHAIN Jordan 14 OCT 1994 0.15 24.81 51.69 1:19.54 1:47.15 5:22.78
STRAVIUS Jeremy 14 JUL 1988 0.22 24.08 51.03 1:18.98 1:46.40 7:09.18

6 5 GBR GREAT BRITAIN 7:10.73 2.91
RENWICK Robbie 21 JUL 1988 0.70 25.77 53.57 1:21.42 1:48.72 1:48.72
GUY James 26 NOV 1995 0.06 24.23 50.78 1:18.56 1:45.64 3:34.36
MILNE Stephen 29 APR 1994 0.39 25.62 53.61 1:21.56 1:48.57 5:22.93
SCOTT Duncan W 06 MAY 1997 0.32 24.69 51.88 1:19.92 1:47.80 7:10.73

7 4 HUN HUNGARY 7:12.99 5.17
KOZMA Dominik 10 APR 1991 0.75 25.49 53.59 1:21.57 1:48.30 1:48.30
KIS Gergo 18 JAN 1988 0.35 25.26 52.99 1:21.17 1:49.06 3:37.36
TELEGDY Adam 01 JAN 1995 0.32 24.62 52.10 1:20.27 1:48.71 5:26.07
BERNEK Peter 13 APR 1992 0.31 24.80 51.75 1:19.38 1:46.92 7:12.99

8 8 ISR ISRAEL 7:16.82 9.00
KREMER Tom 24 AUG 1994 0.71 25.10 52.63 1:20.73 1:48.66 1:48.66
KONOVALOV Alexi 01 AUG 1994 0.28 24.63 52.34 1:20.90 1:49.03 3:37.69
HABER Ido 05 JAN 1996 0.17 24.58 52.32 1:21.03 1:49.98 5:27.67
GAMBURG David 12 DEC 1993 0.17 24.55 51.73 1:19.91 1:49.15 7:16.82
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Results
RANK LANE SURNAME & NAME NOC BORN R.T. TIME GAP FINA

PTS

50 m Breaststroke - Women
Swim-Off

Event 334
21 MAY 2016

WR   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
WJ   29.86   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Dubai (UAE) 26 AUG 2013
ER   29.48   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Barcelona (ESP) 03 AUG 2013
EJ   29.48   Target Time    
CR   29.88   MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU1997 Berlin (GER) 23 AUG 2014

Swim-Off
1 5 IVANEEVA Natalia RUS 09 FEB 1990 0.68 30.95 864 q

2 4 CARRARO Martina ITA 21 JUN 1993 0.62 31.00 0.05 859 R
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